City of West Allis
2018 Project No. 10
Bid Opening - 7/11/18
CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING, CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
STORM SEWER RELAY AND UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS
South 85th Street from West Arthur Avenue to West Hayes Place
West Hayes Place from South 85th Street to South 87th Place
West Arthur Place from South 85th Street to South 88th Street
South 87th Place from West Hayes Place to West Arthur Place
South 88th Street from West Arthur Place to West Cleveland Avenue

			DC Burbach, Inc. W228 N2762 Duplainville Rd.		State Contractors, Inc.		Zenith Tech, Inc.		J&A Pohl, Inc.		LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	
			Waukesha, WI 53186									
ITEM	UNITS		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1 Borrow Excavation	18	Cu. Yds.	\$20.00	\$360.00	\$20.00	\$360.00	\$32.25	\$580.50	\$25.00	\$450.00	\$49.25	\$886.50
2 Sodding	70	Sq. Yds.	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$20.10	\$1,407.00
3 Concrete Sawing	5,810	Lin. Ft.	\$1.95	\$11,329.50	\$3.00	\$17,430.00	\$1.55	\$9,005.50	\$1.55	\$9,005.50	\$2.09	\$12,142.90
4 Walk & Drive Removal	70	Sq. Ft.	\$3.20	\$224.00	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$1.20	\$84.00	\$2.00	\$140.00	\$6.49	\$454.30
5 Curb Removal	310	Lin. Ft.	\$7.50	\$2,325.00	\$5.00	\$1,550.00	\$9.50	\$2,945.00	\$8.00	\$2,480.00	\$13.10	\$4,061.00
6 Pavement Removal	3,420	Sq. Yds.	\$10.25	\$35,055.00	\$10.00	\$34,200.00	\$9.10	\$31,122.00	\$14.43	\$49,350.60	\$16.12	\$55,130.40
7 7" Concrete Walk & Drive	70	Sq. Ft.	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$7.00	\$490.00	\$7.35	\$514.50	\$8.00	\$560.00	\$17.81	\$1,246.70
8 31" Concrete Curb and Gutter	310	Lin. Ft.	\$27.50	\$8,525.00	\$30.00	\$9,300.00	\$33.75	\$10,462.50	\$40.00	\$12,400.00	\$35.98	\$11,153.80
9 8" Concrete Pavement	1,650	Sq. Yds.	\$40.95	\$67,567.50	\$40.00	\$66,000.00	\$44.10	\$72,765.00	\$44.54	\$73,491.00	\$54.26	\$89,529.00
10 7" Concrete Pavement	1,770	Sq. Yds.	\$38.25	\$67,702.50	\$40.00	\$70,800.00	\$40.10	\$70,977.00	\$41.37	\$73,224.90	\$47.69	\$84,411.30
11 Pavement Ties	3,860	Each	\$5.00	\$19,300.00	\$5.00	\$19,300.00	\$5.95	\$22,967.00	\$6.00	\$23,160.00	\$12.10	\$46,706.00
12 Base Aggregate Dense, 1-1/4"	190	Tons	\$18.00	\$3,420.00	\$18.00	\$3,420.00	\$25.00	\$4,750.00	\$21.50	\$4,085.00	\$26.12	\$4,962.80
13 Rebuild 42" Dia. Sanitary Manhole (2)	4	Vert. Ft.	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
14 Install Internal Sanitary Manhole Seals	6	Units	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
15 12" Dia. Storm Sewer Relay	29	Lin. Ft.	\$80.00	\$2,320.00	\$88.00	\$2,552.00	\$180.00	\$5,220.00	\$180.00	\$5,220.00	\$88.00	\$2,552.00
16 Rebuild 42" Dia. Storm Manhole (4)	6	Vert. Ft.	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
17 Catch Basin Replacements	4	Units	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,450.00	\$17,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,450.00	\$17,800.00
18 Adjust Catch Basin Frames	6	Each	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$560.00	\$3,360.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$307.67	\$1,846.02
19 Adjust Storm Manhole Frames	8	Each	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$560.00	\$4,480.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$389.00	\$3,112.00
20 Adjust Sanitary Manhole Frames	4	Each	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$560.00	\$2,240.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$394.00	\$1,576.00
21 Adjust Water Valve Boxes	6	Each	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$340.00	\$2,040.00	\$94.42	\$566.52	\$170.00	\$1,020.00	\$139.00	\$834.00
22 Inlet Protection Barriers	35	Units	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$85.00	\$2,975.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
23 Manhole Protection Barriers	17	Units	\$200.00	\$3,400.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$150.00	\$2,550.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$115.00	\$1,955.00
24 Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$18,833.00	\$18,833.00
Total				\$275,753.50		\$279,772.00		\$294,784.52		\$316,212.00		\$369,849.72